Zulian lvo
Facchinelli Marco
Desimone Roberto
Bonelli Stefano
Chelodi Lucio
Cristellon Stefano
Cavada Daniele

Sabato 01 ottobre 2011
2° ed. Ciock Vedeler
2° prova “La Sportiva Vertical Trophy”
Soraga (TN)

Bogn da Nia

Bogn da Nia

ASV Gossensass Skialp
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME

- 129 partecipanti -

23:44.78
24:15.72
24:26.80
27:04.29
28:26.62
30:12.57
31:07.18



